
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.70 634 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:02.11 582 H 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:02.28 580 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

2:03.25 566 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:04.28 552 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:04.57 548 H 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:05.26 539 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:05.43 537 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

2:05.73 533 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Bath Univ 1

2:05.88 532 F 04/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Bath Univ 1

2:06.41 525 F 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

2:07.56 511 F 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:08.21 503 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

2:08.24 503  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Bath Univ 1

2:08.36 501 F 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:09.09 493 H 02/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:09.27 491  17/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:12.78 453 H 10/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:13.46 446  17/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:13.82 442 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:14.40 437 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:14.96 431 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:16.51 417  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:17.34 409  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

2:17.98 403 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:19.67 389  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

2:20.21 385 H 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1
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2:20.21 385 H 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:20.26 384 H 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:21.64 373 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:22.15 369 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:22.88 363  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:23.64 358 F 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:24.06 354 F 11/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:24.79 349 H 11/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:25.91 341 F 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:27.85 328 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:30.18 313 H 05/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:32.64 298 F 05/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:33.55 293 H 29/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.70 634 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:05.43 537 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

2:08.21 503 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

2:04.57 548 H 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:06.41 525 F 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

2:02.28 580 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

2:07.56 511 F 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:04.28 552 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:05.26 539 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:08.36 501 F 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:02.11 582 H 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

2:03.25 566 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:05.73 533 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Bath Univ 1

2:08.24 503  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Bath Univ 1

2:05.88 532 F 04/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Bath Univ 1

2:09.09 493 H 02/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:12.78 453 H 10/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:13.82 442 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:09.27 491  17/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:13.46 446  17/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:14.40 437 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:14.96 431 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:17.34 409  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

2:21.64 373 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:17.98 403 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:16.51 417  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:22.88 363  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

2:19.67 389  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

2:25.91 341 F 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:20.26 384 H 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:22.15 369 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:23.64 358 F 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:20.21 385 H 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:24.06 354 F 11/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:24.79 349 H 11/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:27.85 328 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

2:32.64 298 F 05/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:30.18 313 H 05/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1
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2:30.18 313 H 05/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

2:33.55 293 H 29/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1
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